
Our Local Senators and Assemblypersons: 

Assemblyman William Magnarelli                                    MagnarW@nyassembly.gov  

Assemblywoman Pamela Hunter                                     HunterP@nyassembly.gov  

Assemblyman Al Stirpe                                                       StirpeA@nyassembly.gov  

Assemblyman Gary Finch                                                   FinchG@nyassembly.gov  

Assemblyman Will Barclay                                                 BarclaW@nyassembly.gov  

 

Senator Rachel May                                                            may@nysenate.gov  

Senator Robert Antonacci                                                  antonacci@nysenate.gov  

 

 

Other Significant Statewide Legislators: 

Assembly Speaker Carl Heastie                                         Speaker@nyassembly.gov (email)  

                                    @CarlHeastie (Twitter) 

Majority Leader Crystal Peoples-Stokes      Peoplec@nyassembly.gov (email) 

                                    @CPeoplesStokes (Twitter) 

Assemblywoman Helene Weinstein, Chair                      WeinstH@nyassembly.gov                                                                                              
 of Ways and Means                            

Assemblyman Jeffrey Dinowitz                                DinowiJ@nyassembly.gov  

Assemblyman Joseph Lentol                     LentolJ@nyassembly.gov  

 

Senate Majority Leader Andrea Stewart-Cousins           scousins@nysenate.gov                

Deputy Majority Leader Michael Gianaris                        gianaris@nysenate.gov  

Senator Liz Krueger                       lkrueger@nysenate.gov    

Senator Brad Hoylman                                                         holyman@nysenate.gov  
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